Individual Best Times (All Time)

Eleanor McCoy - (513069) - Devonport RSA - 800 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
11:15.82
11:27.95
11:47.90
12:28.98

Swims in Date Order

Time
11:15.82
11:27.95
11:47.90

12:28.98

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

352
334
306
258

WA Pts

352
334
306
258

Round

F
F

Round

F
F

Date

08/10/12
30/06/12
18/02/12
04/10/10

Date

08/10/12
30/06/12
18/02/12

04/10/10

Meet
City of Plymouth Annual Swim Meet 2012
Devon County ASA Development Gala
Devon County Championships

Plymouth Annual Swim Meet

Meet
City of Plymouth Annual Swim Meet 2012
Devon County ASA Development Gala
Devon County Championships

Plymouth Annual Swim Meet

Venue

Plymouth
Plymouth
Tiverton

Plymouth

Venue

Plymouth
Plymouth
Tiverton

Plymouth

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Devonport 3
Devonport 4
Devonport 2
Devonport 3

Club Swam Under Level

Devonport 3
Devonport 4
Devonport 2
Devonport 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



