## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Eleanor McCoy - (513069) - Devonport RSA - 800 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
11:15.82	352	F	08/10/12	City of Plymouth Annual Swim Meet 2012	Plymouth	Devonport	3
11:27.95	334	F	30/06/12	Devon County ASA Development Gala	Plymouth	Devonport	4
11:47.90	306	F	18/02/12	Devon County Championships	Tiverton	Devonport	2
12:28.98	258		04/10/10	Plymouth Annual Swim Meet	Plymouth	Devonport	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
11:15.82	352	F	08/10/12	City of Plymouth Annual Swim Meet 2012	Plymouth	Devonport	3
11:27.95	334	F	30/06/12	Devon County ASA Development Gala	Plymouth	Devonport	4
11:47.90	306	F	18/02/12	Devon County Championships	Tiverton	Devonport	2
12:28.98	258		04/10/10	Plymouth Annual Swim Meet	Plymouth	Devonport	3